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CAUTION: BE ALERT TO RUNWAY CROSSING CLEARANCES.

READBACK OF ALL RUNWAY HOLDING INSTRUCTIONS IS REQUIRED.

HS 1

HS 2

1
1
2
9

36

A

A
A

G
G

45

ELEV

18

C

AIRPORT DIAGRAM

AIRPORT DIAGRAM PORTLAND, MAINE

PORTLAND, MAINE

(PWM)

(PWM)

PORTLAND INTL JETPORT

PORTLAND INTL JETPORT

AL-329 (FAA)

J

42

ELEV

200 X 200

TERMINAL

HOLD

ILS

CUSTOMS

0.5% UP

A

200 X 275

LAHSO

LAHSO

76
ELEV

FIELD

STATION

FIRE

D

121.9

CLNC DEL

121.9

GND CON

120.9  257.8

PORTLAND TOWER   

119.05

ATIS 

TWR

43°38'N

70°19'W 70°18'W

43°39'N

C

A
3

C

C

B

C

C
C

TERMINAL APRON

FBO

6
1
0
0
 X
 1

5
0

44

ELEV

25331

25331

FEDEX

7200 X 150

1
7
7
.8
°

109.9°

289.9°

3
5
7
.8
°

Y

Z

APRON

NORTH

APRON
CARGO

FBO

Y APRON

Z APRON

         

         S-75, D-165, 2D-300

         PCR 1439 F/C/X/T
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